
BusMaps

Bus 150 Puerta del Sol/sevilla - Colonia Virgen del Cortijo Go to website

Direction
Virgen Del Cortijo — Sol - Sevilla

44 stops

Open route schedule

Virgen Del Cortijo

Avenida De Manoteras

Camino Fuente De La Mora

Fuente De La Mora

Ingeniero Herrera - Fuente De La Mora

Arturo Soria - M11

Pinar De Chamartín

Arturo Soria - Cultura

San Luis - Arturo Soria

Serrano Galvache

Condado De Treviño

San Luis - Avenida De Burgos

Avenida De Burgos

Bambú - Yuca

Bambú

Pío XII - La Paloma

Nunciatura

Pío XII - Comandante Franco

Pío Xii

Plaza Del Perú

Alfonso Xiii - Paseo De La Habana

Route schedule
Virgen Del Cortijo — Sol - Sevilla

Monday 05:55-22:45

Tuesday 05:55-22:45

Wednesday 05:55-22:45

Thursday 05:55-22:45

Friday 05:55-22:45

Saturday 05:55-22:45

Sunday 07:00-22:45

Route info

Direction: Virgen Del Cortijo

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-150-1145721831-1712177299
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Fray Bernardino Sahagún

Madre Molas

Padre Damián - Pedro Muguruza

Alberto Alcocer - Padre Damián

Padre Damián - Lázaro Galdiano

Padre Damián - Rafael Salgado

Lima - Santiago Bernabéu

Lima - Santiago Bernabéu

Azca

Nuevos Ministerios - Centro Comercial

Nuevos Ministerios - Cercanías

Nuevos Ministerios - Castellana

Museo Ciencias Naturales

Gregorio Marañón

Emilio Castelar

Castellana - Rubén Darío

Castellana - Ministerio Interior

Colón

Biblioteca Nacional

Recoletos

Cibeles

Sevilla

Sol - Sevilla



Direction
Sol - Sevilla — Virgen Del Cortijo

44 stops

Open route schedule

Sol - Sevilla

Círculo De Bellas Artes

Cibeles - Casa De América

Biblioteca Nacional

Colón

Castellana - Ministerio Interior

Castellana - Rubén Darío

Emilio Castelar

Gregorio Marañón

Museo Ciencias Naturales

Nuevos Ministerios - Castellana

Nuevos Ministerios - Centro Comercial

Azca

Lima - Santiago Bernabéu

Santiago Bernabéu

Castellana - Rafael Salgado

Padre Damián - Rafael Salgado

Padre Damián - Lázaro Galdiano

Alberto Alcocer - Padre Damián

Padre Damián - Pedro Muguruza

Madre Molas

Fray Bernardino Sahagún

Alfonso Xiii - Paseo De La Habana

Plaza Del Perú

Pío Xii

Route schedule
Sol - Sevilla — Virgen Del Cortijo

Monday 06:35-23:30

Tuesday 06:35-23:30

Wednesday 06:35-23:30

Thursday 06:35-23:30

Friday 06:35-23:30

Saturday 06:35-23:30

Sunday 07:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: Sol - Sevilla

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-150-1145721831-1712177299


Pío XII - Comandante Franco

Nunciatura

Pío XII - La Paloma

Pío XII - Avenida De Burgos

Bambú

Avenida De Burgos - Yuca

Avenida De Burgos

San Luis - Avenida De Burgos

Condado De Treviño

Serrano Galvache

San Luis - Arturo Soria

Arturo Soria - Cultura

Pinar De Chamartín

Arturo Soria - M11

Fuente De La Mora

Ingeniero Herrera - Fuente De La Mora

Metro Virgen Del Cortijo

Avenida De Manoteras - Fuente De La Mora

Virgen Del Cortijo

150 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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